LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADET 2EME DIVISION

Epreuves

-44 -
NC SOPRANSI Maelle (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB THOUARCE

-52 v
NC GEMIN Elise (49, PDL) DOJO TRELAZEEN

'57 -
NC ELGANI Nora (49, PDL) JC ANJOU

'70 -
NC NIVELLE Davina (49, PDL) CS ALLONNAIS
NC @10ptsy ROCHEREAU DAUNY Eugenie (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
NC SADOUET Chloe (49, PDL) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

-50 -

NC PIHOURS Quentin (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

BARROIS Clement (49, PDL)

FOCHLER Quentin (49, PDL)

-66

MANGA VEDEL Malcom (49, PDL)

-73

BROCCOLI PAVEC Pierre (49, PDL)

-81
CANFEURE Guillaume (49, PDL)
DELLONG Ronan (49, PDL )
JEHAN Martin (49, PDL)

LEROUGE Bastien (49, PDL )

GROSBOIS Clement (49, PDL)

TESSIER Leo (49, PDL )

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

J.C VIHIERSOIS FCL

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

KETSUGO ANGERS

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU



